LT3022
�
3022f
Typical applicaTion
FeaTures DescripTion
1A, 0.9V to 10V,
Very Low Dropout
Linear Regulator

Output Short-Circuit Duration .........................  Indefinite
(Note 1)
orDer inForMaTion
LEAD FREE FINISH TAPE AND REEL PART MARKING* PACKAGE DESCRIPTION TEMPERATURE RANGE
LT3022EDHC#PBF LT3022EDHC#TRPBF 3022 16-Lead (5mm × 3mm) Plastic DFN –40°C to 125°C
LT3022IDHC#PBF LT3022IDHC#TRPBF 3022 16-Lead (5mm × 3mm) Plastic DFN –40°C to 125°C
LT3022EMSE#PBF LT3022EMSE#TRPBF 3022 16-Lead Plastic MSOP –40°C to 125°C
LT3022IMSE#PBF LT3022IMSE#TRPBF 3022 16-Lead Plastic MSOP –40°C to 125°C
LEAD BASED FINISH TAPE AND REEL PART MARKING* PACKAGE DESCRIPTION TEMPERATURE RANGE
LT3022EDHC LT3022EDHC#TR 3022 16-Lead (5mm × 3mm) Plastic DFN –40°C to 125°C
LT3022IDHC LT3022IDHC#TR 3022 16-Lead (5mm × 3mm) Plastic DFN –40°C to 125°C
LT3022EMSE LT3022EMSE#TR 3022 16-Lead Plastic MSOP –40°C to 125°C